

115		Post It - Sticky Pad (2x3)	pad	80			80	4,320.00		60		60	3,240.00		60		60	3,240.00		80		80	4,320.00	280.00	54.00	15,120.00
116		Post It - (3x3)	pad	40			40	3,451.00		100		100	8,635.00		100		100	8,635.00		100		100	8,635.00	340.00	86.35	29,389.00
117		Post It - (3x5)	pad	50			50	12,685.00		100		100	25,370.00		100		100	25,370.00		100		100	25,370.00	350.00	253.70	88,795.00
118		Post It - (5x1)	pad	5			5	270.00		5		5	270.00		5		5	270.00		5		5	270.00	20.00	54.00	1,080.00
119		Post It - 5 (assorted color)	pad	5			5	225.00		5		5	225.00		5		5	225.00		5		5	225.00	20.00	45.00	900.00
120		Post It super sticky note assorted color (2x3)	pad	40			40	2,300.00		100		100	5,750.00		100		100	5,750.00		100		100	5,750.00	340.00	57.50	19,550.00
121		Post It super sticky note assorted color (2x3)	pad	70			70	4,939.50		100		100	7,135.00		100		100	7,135.00		100		100	7,135.00	370.00	71.35	26,399.50
122		Post It super sticky note assorted color (3x5)	pad	10			10	2,537.00		10		10	2,537.00		10		10	2,537.00		10		10	2,537.00	40.00	253.70	10,148.00
123		Post It super sticky note assorted color (4x4)	pad	40			40	12,988.00		100		100	32,470.00		100		100	32,470.00		100		100	32,470.00	340.00	324.70	110,238.00
124		Post It flags anguette horizontal	pack	10			10	3,815.00		10		10	3,815.00		10		10	3,815.00		10		10	3,815.00	40.00	381.50	15,300.00
125		Post It arrow flags 120	pack	75			75	304,075.00		100		100	40,150.00		100		100	40,150.00		100		100	40,150.00	375.00	402.50	150,937.50
126		Purified Drinking Water	gal.	1200			1200	48,000.00		1200		1200	48,000.00		1200		1200	48,000.00		1200		1200	48,000.00	40.00		192,000.00
127		Pugh Cart - HD	Unit	1			1	10,767.35				0	0.00				0	0.00					1.00	10,767.35		10,767.35
128		PVC Cutting Mat-A3	piece	1			1	394.35				0	0.00				0	0.00					1.00	394.35		394.35
129		PVC COVER, A4 CLEAR (Acetate)	box	10			10	7,800.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					10.00	78.00		7,800.00
130		PVC COVER, LONG CLEAR (Acetate)	box	45			45	32,850.00				45	32,850.00				0	0.00					90.00	720.00		65,700.00
131		Record Book - 100 Pages	piece	50			50	12,685.00		50		50	12,685.00		35		35	8,679.50		0			135.00	253.70		34,249.50
132		Record Book - 150 Pages	piece	50			50	9,867.50		40		40	7,894.00		30		30	5,920.50		10		10	1,973.50	190.00	197.35	25,655.50
133		Record Book - 200 Pages	piece	45			45	16,312.50				45	16,312.50		45		45	16,312.50		45		45	16,312.50	180.00	352.50	65,250.00
134		Rice Cooker (10 cups)	Unit	1			1	1,560.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					1.00	1,560.00		1,560.00
135		Rubber Eraser (rasoplar)	box	5			5	4,000.00		5		5	4,000.00		5		5	4,000.00		5		5	4,000.00	20.00	800.00	16,000.00
136		Ruler (12") - Metal	piece	20			20	1,287.00		20		20	1,287.00		30		30	1,920.50		24		24	1,544.40	94.00	64.35	6,048.90
137		Ruler (12") - Plastic	piece	10			10	643.50		10		10	643.50		10		10	643.50		6		6	386.10	36.00	64.35	2,316.60
138		Ruler (24") - Metal	piece	15			15	1,565.25		15		15	1,565.25		15		15	1,565.25		15		15	1,565.25	60.00	104.35	6,261.00
139		Scissors 12" - HD	piece	5			5	630.00		5		5	630.00		5		5	630.00		5		5	630.00	20.00	126.00	2,520.00
140		Sign Pen, My-Cel 0.3 - Black	box	5			5	1,519.00		5		5	1,519.00		5		5	1,519.00		5		5	1,519.00	20.00	302.60	6,095.00
141		Sign Pen, My-Cel 0.3 - Blue	box	5			5	1,511.25		5		5	1,511.25		5		5	1,511.25		5		5	1,511.25	20.00	302.25	6,046.00
142		Sign Pen C-Tec 0.3 - Blue	box	20			20	17,680.00		20		20	17,680.00		20		20	17,680.00		10		10	8,840.00	70.00	884.00	61,880.00
143		Sign Pen C-Tec 0.3 - Black	box	20			20	17,680.00		20		20	17,680.00		20		20	17,680.00		10		10	8,840.00	70.00	884.00	61,880.00
144		Sign Pen C-Tec 0.3 - Green	box	1			1	884.00		1		1	884.00		1		1	884.00		0				3.00	884.00	2,652.00
145		Sign Pen - C-Tech C3 (blue)	box	2			2	1,877.30		2		2	1,877.30		1		1	938.65		1		1	938.65	6.00	938.65	5,651.90
146		Sign Pen - C-Tech C4 (blue)	box	2			2	1,713.20		2		2	1,713.20		2		2	1,713.20		2		2	1,713.20	8.00	856.60	6,852.80
147		Sign Pen C-Tec 0.4 - Blue	box	36			36	30,650.00		35		35	29,837.50		35		35	29,837.50		30		30	25,875.00	136.00	832.50	115,940.00
148		Sign Pen C-Tec 0.4 - Black	box	36			36	30,150.00		35		35	29,312.50		35		35	29,312.50		30		30	25,125.00	136.00	837.50	113,900.00
149		Sign Pen C-Tec 0.4 - Red	box	12			12	10,230.00		20		20	17,050.00		20		20	17,050.00		20		20	17,050.00	72.00	852.50	61,380.00
150		Sign Pen - Black, C-2 0.5	box	16			16	13,723.20		10		10	8,577.60		20		20	17,154.00		20		20	17,154.00	66.00	857.20	56,603.20
151		Sign Pen - Blue, C-2 0.5	box	15			15	14,130.00		15		15	14,130.00		10		10	9,420.00		14		14	13,188.00	54.00	942.00	50,868.00
152		Sign Pen - Black, C-2 0.5 refill	box	12			12	7,800.00		12		12	7,800.00		12		12	7,800.00		12		12	7,800.00	48.00	650.00	31,200.00

153		Sign Pen - Blue, G-2.0.5 refill	box	12		12		12		7,800.00		12		12		7,800.00		12		7,800.00		12		12		7,800.00		12		48.00	650.00		31,280.00
154		Sign Pen, Black, G-2.0.7	box	50		50		50		42,650.00		50		50		42,650.00		66		56,298.00		66		73		63,831.20		73		225.00	874.00		184,280.00
155		Sign Pen, Blue, G-2.0.7	box	50		50		50		43,720.00		50		50		43,720.00		73		63,831.20		73		73		13,000.00		73		56.00	650.00		194,892.20
156		Sign Pen, Black, G-2.0.7 refill	box	16		16		16		10,400.00		16		16		6,500.00		20		13,000.00		20		20		13,000.00		20		56.00	650.00		36,480.00
157		Sign Pen, Blue, G-2.0.7 refill	box	16		16		16		10,400.00		16		16		6,500.00		20		13,000.00		20		20		13,000.00		20		56.00	715.00		36,480.00
158		SIGN PEN, Hi-Tech VS Blue	box	5		5		5		3,635.00		5		5		3,635.00		5		3,635.00		5		5		3,635.00		5		20.00	715.00		14,520.00
159		Sign Pen - Black Hi-Techpooler v7	box	3		3		3		1,980.00		3		3		1,980.00		3		1,980.00		3		3		1,980.00		3		12.00	660.00		7,560.00
160		Sign Pen - Blue Hi-Techpooler v7	box	1		1		1		341.00		1		1		341.00		1		341.00		1		1		341.00		1		4.00	341.00		1,364.00
161		Special Bond Paper (Short) - (Apple Green)	ream	5		5		5		2,450.00		5		5		2,450.00		5		2,450.00		5		5		2,450.00		5		15.00	490.00		7,520.00
162		Stable Swing Cool Highlighter (assorted color)	box	8		8		8		4,042.80		8		8		4,042.80		8		4,042.80		8		8		4,042.80		8		32.00	505.35		16,712.00
163		Staple Wire, standard #10	box	6		6		6		288.00		6		6		288.00		6		288.00		6		6		288.00		6		24.00	48.00		1,520.00
164		Stapler Wire HD 12N13	piece	30		30		30		4,800.00		40		40		6,400.00		40		6,400.00		20		20		3,200.00		20		130.00	160.00		20,800.00
165		Stapler Small #10	piece	2		2		2		660.00		2		2		660.00		0		0.00		0		0		0.00		0		6.00	330.00		1,980.00
166		Stapler - HD 12L17	piece	1		1		1		7,500.00		0		0		0.00		0		0.00		0		0		0.00		0		1.00	7,500.00		7,500.00
167		Stamp Pad - 6"	piece	20		20		20		1,500.00		20		20		1,500.00		20		1,500.00		0		0		0.00		0		60.00	75.00		4,300.00
168		Stamp - (PMD) as per sample	piece	1		1		1		250.00		1		1		250.00		1		250.00		0		0		0.00		0		3.00	250.00		750.00
169		Stamper Ink	bottle	10		10		10		350.00		0		0		0.00		0		0.00		0		0		0.00		0		10.00	35.00		350.00
170		Stamp - as per sample (Certified True Copy)	piece	15		15		15		5,350.00		15		15		5,350.00	</																

153		Sign Pen - Blue, G-2.0.5 refill	box	12		12		12		7,800.00		12		12		7,800.00		12		7,800.00		12		12		12		7,800.00		48.00	650.00		31,280.00
154		Sign Pen, Black, G-2.0.7	box	50		50		50		42,650.00		50		50		42,650.00		66		56,298.00		66		56,298.00		66		56,298.00		216.00	853.00		184,280.00
155		Sign Pen, Blue, G-2.0.7	box	50		50		50		43,720.00		50		50		43,720.00		73		63,831.20		73		63,831.20		73		63,831.20		223.00	874.00		194,892.20
156		Sign Pen, Black, G-2.0.7 refill	box	16		16		16		10,400.00		16		16		6,500.00		20		13,000.00		20		13,000.00		20		13,000.00		56.00	650.00		36,480.00
157		Sign Pen, Blue, G-2.0.7 refill	box	16		16		16		10,400.00		16		16		6,500.00		20		13,000.00		20		13,000.00		20		13,000.00		56.00	650.00		36,480.00
158		SIGN PEN, Hi-Tech VS Blue	box	5		5		5		3,635.00		5		5		3,635.00		5		3,635.00		5		3,635.00		5		3,635.00		20.00	715.00		14,520.00
159		Sign Pen - Black Hi-Techpooler v7	box	3		3		3		1,980.00		3		3		1,980.00		3		1,980.00		3		1,980.00		3		1,980.00		12.00	660.00		7,920.00
160		Sign Pen - Blue Hi-Techpooler v7	box	1		1		1		341.00		1		1		341.00		1		341.00		1		341.00		1		341.00		4.00	341.00		1,364.00
161		Special Bond Paper (Short) - (Apple Green)	ream	5		5		5		2,450.00		5		5		2,450.00		5		2,450.00		5		2,450.00		5		2,450.00		0	0.00	15.00	7,250.00
162		Stable Swing Cool Highlighter (assorted color)	box	8		8		8		4,042.80		8		8		4,042.80		8		4,042.80		8		4,042.80		8		4,042.80		32.00	505.35		16,171.20
163		Staple Wire, standard #10	box	6		6		6		288.00		6		6		288.00		6		288.00		6		288.00		6		288.00		24.00	48.00		1,520.00
164		Stapler Wire HD 12N13	piece	30		30		30		4,800.00		40		40		6,400.00		40		6,400.00		20		3,200.00		20		3,200.00		120.00	160.00		20,800.00
165		Stapler Small #10	piece	2		2		2		660.00		2		2		660.00		2		660.00		0		0.00		0		0.00		6.00	330.00		1,980.00
166		Stapler - HD 12L17	piece	1		1		1		7,500.00		0		0		0.00		0		0.00		0		0.00		0		0.00		1.00	7,500.00		7,500.00
167		Stamp Pad - 6"	piece	20		20		20		1,500.00		20		20		1,500.00		20		1,500.00		0		0.00		0		0.00		60.00	75.00		4,320.00
168		Stamp - (PMD) as per sample	piece	1		1		1		250.00		1		1		250.00		1		250.00		0		0.00		0		0.00		3.00	250.00		750.00
169		Stamper Ink	bottle	10		10		10		350.00		0		0		0.00		0		0.00		0		0.00		0		0.00		10.00	35.00		350.00
170		Stamp - as per sample (Certified True Copy)	piece	15		15		15		5,350.00		15		15		5,350.00		4		1,400.00		4		1,400.00		0		0.00		34.00	350.00		11,900.00
171		Steel Tape - (7 or 8 meters)	piece	3		3		3		1,680.00		0		0		0.00		0		0.00		0		0.00		0		0.00		3.00	560.00		1,680.00
172		Sticker Photocopyer (Matte)	piece	10		10		10		1,100.00		0		0		0.00		0		0.00		0		0.00		0		0.00		10.00	110.00		1,100.00
173		Sticky Notes - 7x10cm (10 sheets) (Color) 4.46mm - 20 sheets/pack, 5	pad	30		30		30		3,750.00		30		30		3,750.00		30		3,750.00		30		3,750.00		30		3,750.00		120.00	115.00		15,000.00
174		Tabbing (Index tabs) yellow	box	30		30		30		3,870.00		30		30		3,870.00		40		5,160.00		40		5,160.00		40		5,160.00		140.00	119.00		18,060.00
175		Tabbing (Index tabs) green	box	30		30		30		3,870.00		30		30		3,870.00		30		3,870.00		30		3,870.00		30		3,870.00		120.00	119.00		15,480.00
176		Tabbing (Index tabs) blue	box	30		30		30		3,870.00		30		30		3,870.00		30		3,870.00		30		3,870.00		30		3,870.00		120.00	119.00		15,480.00
177		TABBINIC (Signature here) - As per sample	set	10		10		10		2,350.00		0		0		0.00		0		0.00		0		0.00		0		0.00		10.00	215.00		2,350.00
178		Tape Dispenser	piece	10		10		10		1,355.00		0		0		0.00		0		0.00		0		0.00		0		0.00		10.00	115.50		1,355.00
179		Tape Dispenser - (for 1")	piece	4		4		4		388.00		6		6		582.00		6		582.00		6		582.00		6		582.00		22.00	97.00		2,384.00
180		Tape, Electrical Bag	roll	10		10		10		635.00		10		10		635.00		0		0.00		0		0.00		0		0.00		30.00	63.50		1,875.00
181		Tape, Magic (medium)	roll	46		46		46		12,928.00		30		30		8,430.00		20		5,620.00		20		5,620.00		20		5,620.00		156.00	281.00		35,406.00
182		Tape, Transparent - 1" width	roll	40		40		40		1,000.00		100		100		2,500.00		100		2,500.00		100		2,500.00		100		2,500.00		340.00	25.00		8,900.00
183		Thumb tacks	box	2		2		2		180.00		0		0		0.00		0		0.00		0		0.00		0		0.00		2.00	90.00		180.00
184		Twist tie Wire w/ cutter 5cm	spool	2		2		2		535.40		2		2		535.40		2		535.40		0		0.00		0		0.00		6.00	267.70		1,606.20

9	Face Mask (washable)	piece	1,200		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	300.00			0.00
10	Face Shield - as per sample	piece	320		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	180.00			0.00
11	Footbath Grey 70cm x 50cm	piece	3		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	1,400.00			0.00
12	Muratic Acid	gals.	80		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	200.00			0.00
13	Pail with Cover	unit	11		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	280.00			0.00
14	Toilet Bowl Brush	piece	40		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	200.00			0.00
Office Equipment and Accessories																																	
1	Walking Distance Measuring Wheel	unit	3		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	20,000.00			0.00
2	Long Tape Measure 30meters	unit	3		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	900.00			0.00
3	Tape Measure 8m x 25mm	piece	6		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	560.00			0.00
Office Supplies																																	
1	Clerical Armchair with swivel	unit	15		15	66,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			15.00	4,400.00			66,000.00
2	Conference Room Chairs	unit	10		10	77,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			10.00	7,700.00			77,000.00
3	Conference Room Chairs - Stackable	unit	10		10	25,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			10.00	2,500.00			25,000.00
4	Disinfection Machine	unit	2		2	23,600.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			2.00	11,800.00			23,600.00
5	Executive Chair with swivel	unit	6		6	46,200.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			6.00	7,700.00			46,200.00
6	Fire Extinguisher 20 lbs	unit	18		18	72,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			18.00	4,000.00			72,000.00
7	Hand Drier 2000watts Automatic	unit	5		5	17,750.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			5.00	3,550.00			17,750.00
8	Handed UV LED Disinfection Lamp	unit	16		16	39,760.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			16.00	2,485.00			39,760.00
9	Inductive Alcohol Sprayer	unit	21		21	20,580.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			21.00	980.00			20,580.00
10	Laminating Machine - FCK 260	unit	1		1	7,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			1.00	7,500.00			7,500.00
11	Paper Cutter A4 size HD - Metal	unit	1		1	1,650.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			1.00	1,650.00			1,650.00
12	Table Cloth	piece	8		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	4,000.00			0.00
13	Tissue Holder (closed)	unit	12		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	750.00			0.00
14	Wall Clock	unit	1		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	450.00			0.00
15	Wall Mounted Screen - (for Projector)	set	1		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	4,500.00			0.00
16	7 Shelves Boltless Metal Rack (210mm Height x 120mm Width x 50mm Depth)	set	40		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	13,700.00			0.00
Audio and Visual presentation and composing equipment																																	
1	SMART Television				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	0.00			0.00
2	Microphone				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	0.00			0.00
3	Speakers				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	0.00			0.00
4	Amplifier				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	0.00			0.00
5	Equalizer				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	0.00			0.00
Photographic or filming or video equipment																																	
1	HD Camera				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	0.00			0.00
2	DSLR Camera	unit	1		1	90,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			1.00	90,000.00			90,000.00
3	HD Video Camera				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	0.00			0.00
4	Video Conference Camera				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00					0	0.00			0.00	0.00			0.00

Cleaning Equipment and Supplies																		
1	Air Freshener	piece	60		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00		285.00
2	Alcohol - Big	bottle	60		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00		99.00
3	Alcohol 70% Solution	gals.	400		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00		650.00
4	Chlorine 1kg	pack	20		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00		215.00
5	Dishwashing Liquid - Big	bottle	100		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00		150.00
6	Dust Mop - 36 inches HD	piece	20		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00		1,500.00
7	Floor Rag (Rubber) - Big	piece	1		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00		230.00
8	Floor Rags - Big	piece	2		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00		200.00
9	Sanitizing Odour Eliminator Solution (Bec to Zero)	liter	40		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00		3,500.00
10	Sprayer (Alcohol)	pcs.	20		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00		97.00
11	Surgical Gloves	box	4		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00		350.00
12	Toilet Deodorant Cake Refill - Big	piece	500		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00		70.00
13	Water Drum with Cover	unit	11		0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00		950.00
CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES																		
1	ANGLE BAR, 1/4" x 1 1/2" x 6m	length	5		5	4,750.00				5	4,750.00				5	4,750.00		950.00
2	ANGLE BAR, 1/4" x 1" x 6m	length	25		25	17,500.00				25	17,500.00				25	17,500.00		700.00
3	ANGLE BAR, 1/4" x 2" x 2" x 6m	length	15		15	21,750.00				15	21,750.00				15	21,750.00		1,450.00
4	ANGLE BAR, 1/4 x 3 x 3 x 6m	length	10		10	27,000.00				10	27,000.00				10	27,000.00		2,700.00
5	ANGLE BAR, 10.80mm x 2" x 6m	length	35		35	52,500.00				35	52,500.00				35	52,500.00		1,500.00
6	BARRECADE, hard plastic(72" x 24" x 47")	piece	12		12	85,200.00				12	85,200.00				12	85,200.00		7,100.00
7	TRAFFIC CONE, rubber, 30"FE, HD	piece	25		25	50,000.00				25	50,000.00				25	50,000.00		2,000.00
8	WELDING ROD, 1/8 #6012	box	11		11	36,870.35				11	36,870.35				11	36,870.35		3,351.85
9	WELDING ROD (ELECTRODE) HOLDER	unit	4		4	8,000.00				4	8,000.00				4	8,000.00		2,000.00
10	PAINT, latex, black	gal	15		15	10,421.40				15	10,421.40				15	10,421.40		694.76
11	PAINT, multicoat, yellow	gal	200		200	220,000.00				200	220,000.00				200	220,000.00		880,000.00
12	PAINT, gloss latex, white	gal	200		200	137,600.00				200	137,600.00				200	137,600.00		550,400.00
13	CASTER WHEEL, HD, 6"	piece	9		9	18,000.00				9	18,000.00				9	18,000.00		18,000.00
14	CEMENT (Portland)	bag	175		175	50,750.00				175	50,750.00				175	50,750.00		250.00
15	CUT-OFF MACHINE BLADE	piece	5		5	1,500.00				5	1,500.00				5	1,500.00		300.00
16	CUT - OFF MACHINE 2414NB	unit	1		1	50,000.00				1	50,000.00				1	50,000.00		50,000.00
17	DEFORMED BAR, 10mmØ x 6m	kg	250		250	12,500.00				250	12,500.00				250	12,500.00		50.00
18	DEFORMED BAR, 12mmØ x 6m	kg	500		500	25,000.00				500	25,000.00				500	25,000.00		100,000.00
19	DEFORMED BAR, 16mmØ x 6m	kg	250		250	12,500.00				250	12,500.00				250	12,500.00		50.00
20	DEFORMED BAR, 20mmØ x 6m	kg	57		57	2,850.00				57	2,850.00				57	2,850.00		11,500.00
21	DEFORMED BAR, 25mmØ x 6m	kg	720		720	36,000.00				720	36,000.00				720	36,000.00		145,000.00
22	DEFORMED BAR, 28mmØ x 6m	kg	25		25	1,250.00				25	1,250.00				25	1,250.00		5,000.00
23	DEFORMED BAR, 16mmØ Grade 40	kg	500		500	25,000.00				500	25,000.00				500	25,000.00		100,000.00
24	DEFORMED BAR, 25mmØ Grade 40	kg	1000		1000	50,000.00				1000	50,000.00				1000	50,000.00		200,000.00
25	FLAT BAR, 10.8mmØ x 2" x 6m	length	100		100	298,000.00				100	298,000.00				100	298,000.00		1,192,000.00
26	FLAT BAR, 1/4" x 1/2" x 6m	length	25		25	3,750.00				25	3,750.00				25	3,750.00		150.00

27		BOLT w/ NUTS AND WASHER, 1/2" x 10"	set	20		20	1,411.00		20		20	1,411.00		20		20	1,411.00		20		20	1,411.00		20		20	1,411.00		20	80.00	70.55	5,644.00	
28		WASHED GRAVEL	cu.m.	65		65	117,000.00		65		65	117,000.00		65		65	108,000.00		65		65	108,000.00		65		65	108,000.00		65	250.00	1,800.00	450,000.00	
29		WASHED SAND	cu.m.	100		100	185,000.00		100		100	185,000.00		100		100	185,000.00		100		100	185,000.00		100		100	185,000.00		100	380.00	1,850.00	703,000.00	
30		Chromated Rubber Based PAINT (CRB) - white	gal	150		150	270,000.00		150		150	270,000.00		150		150	270,000.00		150		150	270,000.00		150		150	270,000.00		150	600.00	1,800.00	1,080,000.00	
31		Chromated Rubber Based PAINT (CRB) - yellow	gal	100		100	175,000.00		100		100	175,000.00		100		100	175,000.00		100		100	175,000.00		100		100	175,000.00		100	400.00	1,750.00	700,000.00	
32		Chromated Rubber Based (CRB) REDUCER 42	gal	50		50	40,000.00		50		50	40,000.00		50		50	40,000.00		50		50	40,000.00		50		50	40,000.00		50	200.00	800.00	160,000.00	
33		LUMBER, good, 2" x 2" x 12"	bd.ft.	50		50	2,800.00		50		50	2,800.00		50		50	2,800.00		50		50	2,800.00		50		50	2,800.00		50	200.00	200.00	56.00	11,200.00
34		LUMBER, good, 1x2x10	pc	25		25	2,500.00		25		25	2,500.00		25		25	2,500.00		25		25	2,500.00		25		25	2,500.00		25	100.00	100.00	10,000.00	
35		LUMBER, good, 1x2x6	length	65		65	3,900.00		65		65	3,900.00		65		65	3,600.00		65		65	3,600.00		65		65	3,600.00		65	250.00	250.00	60.00	15,000.00
36		LUMBER, good, 2x2x6	length	65		65	6,500.00		65		65	6,500.00		65		65	6,000.00		65		65	6,000.00		65		65	6,000.00		65	250.00	250.00	100.00	25,000.00
37		LUMBER, good, 2" x 2" x 10"	length	50		50	6,500.00		50		50	6,500.00		50		50	6,500.00		50		50	6,500.00		50		50	6,500.00		50	192.00	130.00	24,960.00	
38		LUMBER, good, 2x2x12"	length	50		50	7,750.00		50		50	7,750.00		50		50	7,750.00		50		50	7,750.00		50		50	7,750.00		50	175.00	155.00	27,125.00	
39		LUMBER, good, 2x4x10	length	65		65	16,575.00		65		65	16,575.00		65		65	15,300.00		65		65	15,300.00		65		65	15,300.00		65	250.00	250.00	255.00	63,750.00
40		LUMBER, good, 4x4x6	length	60		60	24,000.00		60		60	24,000.00		60		65	26,000.00		65		65	26,000.00		65		65	26,000.00		65	250.00	250.00	400.00	100,000.00
41		Concrete Nail 1"	kg	10		10	1,045.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00							0	10.00	104.50	1,045.00	
42		C.W. NAILS, Assorted	kg	25		25	1,575.00		25		25	1,575.00		25		25	1,575.00		25		25	1,575.00		25		25	1,575.00		25	111.00	63.00	6,993.00	
43		C.W. NAILS #1"	kg	15		15	1,200.00		15		15	1,200.00		15		15	1,200.00		15		15	1,200.00		15		15	1,200.00		15	55.00	80.00	4,400.00	
44		C.W. NAILS #1 1/2"	kg	25		25	1,750.00		25		25	1,750.00		25		25	1,750.00		25		25	1,750.00		25		25	1,750.00		25	100.00	70.00	7,000.00	
45		C.W. NAILS #2"	kg	17		17	1,360.00		10		10	800.00		10		10	800.00		10		10	800.00		10		10	800.00		10	47.00	80.00	3,760.00	
46		C.W. NAILS #3"	kg	15		15	1,125.00		15		15	1,125.00		10		10	750.00		10		10	750.00		10		10	750.00		10	50.00	75.00	3,750.00	
47		C.W. NAILS #4"	kg	30		30	1,950.00		30		30	1,950.00		35		35	2,275.00		35		35	2,275.00		35		35	2,275.00		35	130.00	65.00	8,450.00	
48		SPATULA	pc	10		10	798.00		10		10	798.00		10		10	798.00		15		15	1,197.00		15		15	1,197.00		15	45.00	79.80	3,591.00	
49		TIE WIRE, G.I., #16	kg	120		120	10,200.00		120		120	10,200.00		120		120	10,200.00		110		110	9,350.00		110		110	9,350.00		110	470.00	85.00	39,950.00	
50		CONCRETE EPOXY, A & B	set	4		4	2,710.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00							4.00	677.50	2,710.00		
51		STAINLESS STEEL PIPE, 1 x 1/4 x 6m, or 170 x 1/4 x 20'	length	5		5	22,500.00		5		5	22,500.00		5		5	22,500.00		5		5	22,500.00		5		5	22,500.00		5	20.00	4,500.00	90,000.00	
52		TARPAULINE, Warning Sign, 60 x 60cm	pcs.s.s.	5		5	350.00		5		5	350.00		5		5	350.00				0	0.00							0	15.00	70.00	1,050.00	
53		TARPAULINE, Warning Sign, 80 x 80cm	pcs.s.s.	5		5	625.00		5		5	625.00		5		5	625.00				0	0.00							0	15.00	125.00	1,875.00	
54		PAINT QDE - white	gal	25		25	15,000.00		25		25	15,000.00		25		25	15,000.00		25		25	15,000.00		25		25	15,000.00		25	100.00	600.00	60,000.00	
55		PAINT BRUSH, 2" thick	piece	35		35	1,050.00		35		35	1,050.00		40		40	1,200.00		40		40	1,200.00		40		40	1,200.00		40	150.00	30.00	4,500.00	
56		PAINT BRUSH, 3" thick	piece	90		90	4,950.00		90		90	4,950.00		90		90	4,950.00		90		90	4,950.00		90		90	4,950.00		90	360.00	55.00	19,800.00	
57		PAINT BRUSH, 4"	piece	115		115	10,350.00		115		115	10,350.00		115		115	10,350.00		115		115	10,350.00		115		115	10,350.00		115	460.00	90.00	41,400.00	
58		ROLLER BRUSH, w/ Pan 7"	set	35		35	4,200.00		35		35	4,200.00		40		40	4,800.00		40		40	4,800.00		40		40	4,800.00		40	150.00	120.00	18,000.00	
59		ROLLER BRUSH, w/ Pan 4"	set	50		50	5,000.00		50		50	5,000.00		50		50	5,000.00		50		50	5,000.00		50		50	5,000.00		50	200.00	100.00	20,000.00	
60		SHOVEL, US	piece	45		45	18,000.00		45		45	18,000.00		45		45	18,000.00		45		45	18,000.00		45		45	18,000.00		45	180.00	400.00	72,000.00	
61		RAKE, HD	piece	15		15	4,500.00		15		15	4,500.00		15		15	4,500.00		15		15	4,500.00		15		15	4,500.00		15	60.00	300.00	18,000.00	
62		WHEELBARROW, HD	unit	15		15	54,000.00		15		15	54,000.00		15		15	54,000.00		15		15	54,000.00		15		15	54,000.00		15	60.00	3,600.00	216,000.00	
63		BOLO 20" with wood handle	piece	10		10	8,000.00		10		10	8,000.00		10		10	8,000.00		10		10	8,000.00		10		10	8,000.00		10	40.00	800.00	32,000.00	
64		CAUTION TAPE, yellow	roll	5		5	22,500.00		5		5	22,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00							10.00	4,500.00	45,000.00		
65		PAINT, automotive, orange	gal	15		15	22,500.00		15		15	22,500.00		10		10	15,000.00		10		10	15,000.00		10		10	15,000.00		10	50.00	1,500.00	75,000.00	
66		CORROGATED G.I. SHEET, Gauge 22, 0.5mm x 8ft	sheet	25		25	12,500.00		25		25	12,500.00		25		25	12,500.00		25		25	12,500.00		25		25	12,500.00		25	100.00	500.00	50,000.00	
67		ReflectORIZED Traffic Paint - White	gal	500		500	535,000.00		500		500	535,000.00		500		500	535,000.00		500		500	535,000.00		500		500	535,000.00		500	2,000.00	1,070.00	2,140,000.00	
68		ReflectORIZED Traffic Paint - Yellow	gal	200		200	250,000.00		200		200	250,000.00		200		200	250,000.00		200		200	250,000.00		200		200	250,000.00		200	800.00	1,250.00	1,000,000.00	
69		Aluminum Paint - Silver	gal	5		5	3,790.00		5		5	3,790.00		5		5	3,790.00		10		10	7,580.00		10		10	7,580.00		10	25.00	758.00	18,950.00	

110	MARINE PLYWOOD - 1/2" x 4' x 8'	sh	25		25	30,000.00	25	30,000.00		25	30,000.00		25	30,000.00		25	30,000.00	100.00	1,200.00	120,000.00
114	MARINE PLYWOOD - 1/4" x 4' x 8'	sh	6		6	3,600.00				0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	6.00	600.00	3,600.00
115	MARINE PLYWOOD - 3/4" x 4' x 8'	sh	35		35	56,000.00	35	56,000.00		35	56,000.00	40	40	64,000.00	40	40	64,000.00	150.00	1,600.00	240,000.00
116	Cutting Disc 14" (For Metal)	piece	30		30	9,000.00	30	9,000.00		30	9,000.00	30	30	9,000.00	35	35	10,500.00	125.00	300.00	37,500.00
117	Cutting Disc 4"	piece	10		10	2,500.00	10	2,500.00		10	2,500.00	10	10	2,500.00		0	0.00	30.00	250.00	7,500.00
118	Side Cutter Pliers	piece	2		2	120.00				0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	2.00	60.00	120.00
119	METAL CUTTER, #4	piece	10		10	1,100.00	10	1,100.00		10	1,100.00	10	10	1,100.00		0	0.00	30.00	110.00	3,300.00
120	Scraper - 3"	piece	40		40	1,800.00	40	1,800.00		35	1,575.00	40	40	1,800.00	40	40	1,800.00	155.00	45.00	6,975.00
121	Broom Stick - (Long Handle)	piece	200		200	24,000.00	250	30,000.00		250	30,000.00	250	250	30,000.00	250	250	30,000.00	950.00	120.00	114,000.00
122	Caution Tape	roll	10		10	6,500.00	10	6,500.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	20.00	650.00	13,000.00
123	Empty Cement Bags	piece	1000		1000	28,000.00	1000	28,000.00		1000	28,000.00	1000	1000	28,000.00	1000	1000	28,000.00	4,000.00	28.00	112,000.00
124	Grinding Disc 4"	piece	25		25	1,375.00	25	1,375.00		25	1,375.00	25	25	1,375.00	15	15	825.00	90.00	55.00	4,950.00
125	Empty Sacks	piece	1000		1000	33,000.00	1000	33,000.00		1000	33,000.00	1000	1000	33,000.00	1000	1000	33,000.00	4,000.00	33.00	132,000.00
126	Rubberized Hand Gloves	piece	250		250	15,000.00	200	12,000.00		200	12,000.00	200	200	12,000.00	200	200	12,000.00	850.00	60.00	51,000.00
127	Chevron Signage	piece	25		25	100,000.00	25	100,000.00		25	100,000.00	25	25	100,000.00	25	25	100,000.00	100.00	4,000.00	400,000.00
128	Water Slim Container with Faucet	piece	10		10	3,000.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	10.00	300.00	3,000.00
129	12'x6m Big Umbrella	piece	10		10	13,000.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	10.00	1,300.00	13,000.00
130	Foldable Retractable Tent/Pop Up Canopy	unit	10		10	120,000.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	10.00	12,000.00	120,000.00
131	Aluminum Extension Ladder 28ft Load Capacity 300lbs	piece	3		3	27,000.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	3.00	9,000.00	27,000.00
132	16" Native Hat with Garter (Burl)	piece	50		50	28,500.00	50	28,500.00		50	28,500.00	50	50	28,500.00	50	50	28,500.00	200.00	570.00	114,000.00
133	Bots w/ Nuts & Washer 1/2" Ø x 10"	set	10		10	705.50	10	705.50		10	705.50	10	10	705.50	10	10	705.50	40.00	70.55	2,822.00
134	WELDING CABLE, 300A (AWG #2 - 35 sq.mm)	m	5		5	1,500.00	5	1,500.00		5	1,500.00	5	5	1,500.00	5	5	1,500.00	20.00	300.00	6,000.00
135	WELDING GLOVES	piece	5		5	3,500.00	5	3,500.00		5	3,500.00	5	5	3,500.00	5	5	3,500.00	20.00	700.00	14,000.00
136	WELDING HANDLE, 300A	piece	10		10	7,600.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	10.00	760.00	7,600.00
137	WELDING MASK	piece	5		5	1,750.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	5.00	350.00	1,750.00
138	WELDING ROD	box	30		30	100,555.50	30	100,555.50		30	100,555.50	30	30	100,555.50	30	30	100,555.50	120.00	3,351.85	402,222.00
139	CHALK STONE	piece	15		15	300.00	15	300.00		15	300.00	15	15	300.00	15	15	300.00	60.00	20.00	1,200.00
140	Couplers Scaffolding	piece	10		10	650.00	10	650.00		10	650.00	10	10	650.00		0	0.00	30.00	65.00	1,950.00
141	Beck Wrench 16 x 17	piece	4		4	600.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	4.00	150.00	600.00
142	36pc Stainless Steel Letter and Number Punch	piece	1		1	1,900.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	1.00	1,900.00	1,900.00
143	Pliers 7" (Electric)	piece	1		1	350.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	1.00	350.00	350.00
144	Adjustable Wrench, 12"	piece	2		2	1,980.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	2.00	990.00	1,980.00
145	Beck Wrench, 14 x 15	piece	1		1	150.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	1.00	150.00	150.00
146	Clear Glass for Welding	piece	10		10	120.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	10.00	12.00	120.00
147	Blind Rivet 1/2 x 1/8	box	2		2	600.00	0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	2.00	300.00	600.00
148	Storage Face 60cm Ø x 3mm Aluminum Sheet	piece	10		10	88,750.00	10	88,750.00		10	88,750.00	10	10	88,750.00	10	10	88,750.00	40.00	8,875.00	355,000.00
149	Safety Mask (Washable)	piece	20		20	1,000.00	20	1,000.00		20	1,000.00	20	20	1,000.00	20	20	1,000.00	80.00	50.00	4,000.00
150	Neon Orange Reflective Vest (As per sample)	piece	125		125	75,000.00	125	75,000.00		100	60,000.00	100	100	60,000.00	100	100	60,000.00	450.00	600.00	270,000.00
151	Neon Orange Cap with Logo (As per Sample)	piece	50		50	41,000.00	60	49,200.00		60	49,200.00	60	60	49,200.00	60	60	49,200.00	230.00	820.00	189,600.00
152	Safety Shoes Size 6	piece	60		60	156,000.00	60	156,000.00		60	156,000.00	60	60	156,000.00	60	60	156,000.00	240.00	2,600.00	624,000.00
	Pigmented Split Leather				0	0.00				0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00		0.00
	Polyamide Mesh Lining				0	0.00				0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00		0.00
	Steel Toe Cap 200 Joules				0	0.00				0	0.00		0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00		0.00

Page 27 of 49

163		Rechargeable Halogen Fish Light 40	length	10		10	38,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		10.00	3,800.00		38,000.00
164		Black out Tarpaulin 1.9ft x 49.2ft	unit	5		5	18,696.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		5.00	3,739.20		18,696.00
165		Axe with long Handle	piece	10		10	4,000.00				10	4,000.00		15	6,000.00		15	6,000.00		15		15	6,000.00			0	0.00		50.00	400.00		20,000.00
166		Chainsaw File	piece	50		50	17,500.00				50	17,500.00		50	17,500.00		50	17,500.00		50		50	17,500.00			0	0.00		150.00	350.00		52,500.00
167		Cut - Off Wheel Blade - 14"	piece	15		15	6,300.00				15	6,300.00		15	6,300.00		15	6,300.00		15		15	6,300.00			15	6,300.00		60.00	420.00		25,200.00
168		PLASTIC CLIPBOARD, long, 13- 1/2" x 9-1/4"	piece	15		15	2,700.00				15	2,700.00		10	1,800.00		10	1,800.00		10		10	1,800.00			10	1,800.00		50.00	180.00		9,000.00
169		Tarpaul/Lona 15ft. x 21ft.	piece	5		5	20,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		5.00	4,000.00		20,000.00
170		Rubber Boots (Size 8 - 70, Size 9 - 80)	piece	100		100	47,000.00				100	47,000.00		50	23,500.00		50	23,500.00		50		50	23,500.00			50	23,500.00		300.00	470.00		141,000.00
171		FLAT BAR, 1/4" x 1-1/2" x 6m length	50		50	17,500.00					50	17,500.00		50	17,500.00		50	17,500.00		50		50	17,500.00			50	17,500.00		200.00	350.00		70,000.00
172		DEFORMED BAR, 28mmØ x 6m grade 40	kg	1000		1000	50,000.00				1000	50,000.00		500	25,000.00		500	25,000.00		500		500	25,000.00			500	25,000.00		3,000.00	50.00		150,000.00
173		Tower Light with Diesel Generator	unit	1		1	375,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		1.00	375,000.00		375,000.00
		Lamps: LED				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Lamps Watage (W): 4*150 W				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Lamp Durability (hrs): 30,000				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Mast: Vertical Manual				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Max. Height (m): 5				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Weight with Package (kg): 330				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Dimensions Package LxWxH (mm): 1330x600x92				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Generator (Diesel)				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Frequency (Hz): 50/60				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Voltage (V): 100-240				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Rated Power (kva): 4.5-5.0				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Start Method: Electric Start				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Fuel: Diesel				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Fuel Tank Capacity (L): 13				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Fuel Autonomy (hrs): 12				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Weight (kg): 161.5				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Overall Dimension LxWxH (mm): 960x560x290				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
174		Tamping Rammer	unit	2		2	160,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		2.00	80,000.00		160,000.00
		Impact Force: 10KN				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Frequency: 450-660/min				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Jump Stroke: 40-65mm				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Travel Speed: 9-12m/min				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Plate Size: 340x290mm				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Fuel Tank: 2.8L				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		with Engine R020				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
175		Cut- Off Machine 2414NB	unit	2		2	100,000.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		2.00	50,000.00		100,000.00
		Power: 2000W				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Wheel Diameter: Ø355mm				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		220-230V, 9.2A, 50 - 60Hz				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		Hole Diameter: 25.4mm (1")				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00
		No-Load Speed: 3800 rpm				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00			0.00

35	Generator	LS	1		1	5,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	5,000.00		5,000.00
36	Concrete Mixer	LS	1		1	10,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	10,000.00		10,000.00
37	Tunnel Generator 1	unit	1		1	40,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	40,000.00		40,000.00
38	Tunnel Generator 2	unit	1		1	40,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	40,000.00		40,000.00
39	U-Turn Viaduct Generator	unit	1		1	40,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	40,000.00		40,000.00
40	U-Turn Injapan Generator	unit	1		1	40,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	40,000.00		40,000.00
41	Hino Power Sweeper H20 - 3	unit	1		1	90,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	90,000.00		90,000.00
	VEHICLE REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE					0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0.00
1	Air Cleaner	PC	1		1	990.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	990.00		990.00
2	Armor All	PC	2		2	700.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	350.00		700.00
3	Battery - N70 (Maint. Free), 11 Plates	unit	1		1	5,900.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	5,900.00		5,900.00
4	Battery Clamp	piece	2		2	330.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	165.00		330.00
5	Battery Lug	piece	2		2	110.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	55.00		110.00
6	Car Air Freshener	piece	16		16	5,120.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	16.00	320.00		5,120.00
7	Clutch Disc Assembly	assy.	1		1	2,900.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2,900.00		2,900.00
8	Clutch Pressure Assembly	assy.	1		1	3,600.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	3,600.00		3,600.00
9	Compressor Oil	unit	1		1	380.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	380.00		380.00
10	Expansion Valve	piece	2		2	2,500.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	1,250.00		2,500.00
11	Filter Drier	piece	1		1	950.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	950.00		950.00
12	Freon 134A	piece	1		1	2,150.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2,150.00		2,150.00
13	Fuel Filter (FC 1001)	piece	2		2	2,320.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	1,160.00		2,320.00
14	Labor	unit	1		1	2,500.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2,500.00		2,500.00
15	Oil Filter (C104514)	piece	2		2	1,520.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	760.00		1,520.00
16	Oil Treatment	piece	1		1	385.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	385.00		385.00
17	Pilot Bearing	piece	1		1	400.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	400.00		400.00
18	Release Bearing	piece	1		1	1,300.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	1,300.00		1,300.00
19	Silicon Gasket	tube	2		2	240.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	120.00		240.00
20	STP Oil Additive	piece	4		4	1,120.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	280.00		1,120.00
21	Tire - 185 R14C (Tubeless)	piece	4		4	24,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	6,000.00		24,000.00
22	Tire Black	piece	2		2	960.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	480.00		960.00
23	Valve Cover Gasket	piece	2		2	600.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	300.00		600.00
24	VS1	piece	5		5	1,450.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	290.00		1,450.00
	CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES				0	0.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00			0.00
1	Cabinet Handle	piece	10		10	550.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	55.00		550.00
2	Circular Saw Blade	piece	2		2	1,300.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	650.00		1,300.00
3	Concealed Hinges (Full Overlap)	sets	21		21	3,990.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	21.00	190.00		3,990.00
4	Concealed Hinges (Half Overlap)	sets	21		21	3,990.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	21.00	190.00		3,990.00
5	Concrete Epoxy	gals.	20		20	79,600.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	3,980.00		79,600.00
6	Corner Moulding 1" x 3"	piece	2		2	780.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	390.00		780.00
7	Door Closer	piece	40		40	128,000.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	40.00	3,200.00		128,000.00
8	Door Knob	piece	40		40	31,200.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	40.00	780.00		31,200.00
9	Faucet (Brass)	piece	10		10	2,030.00					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	203.00		2,030.00

10	Faucet (Goose Type)	piece	20		20	7,100.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	20.00	355.00	7,480.00
11	Finishing Nails 2"	kgs.	7		7	560.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	7.00	80.00	580.00
12	Glue (Stick Well)	liter	2		2	410.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	205.00	410.00
13	Good Lumber 2x6x8	piece	5		5	1,950.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	5.00	210.00	1,650.00
14	Lacquar Clear Gloss	gals.	2		2	1,600.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	800.00	1,600.00
15	Lacquar Flo	bottle	2		2	210.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	105.00	210.00
16	Lacquar Primer Surfacer	gals.	3		3	2,665.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	955.00	2,665.00
17	Lacquar Putty	gals.	6		6	5,760.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	6.00	960.00	5,760.00
18	Male Adaptor #1 1/2	pcs.	10		10	1,050.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	105.00	1,050.00
19	Marine Plyboard 1/4	sheet	5		5	2,750.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	5.00	550.00	2,750.00
20	Oil Tinting Colors (1/4L) Bullfin	can	4		4	600.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	4.00	150.00	600.00
21	Oil Tinting Colors (1/4L) Hamza Yellow	can	3		3	450.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	150.00	450.00
22	Oil Tinting Colors (1/4L) Lamp Black	can	2		2	180.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	90.00	180.00
23	Oil Tinting Colors (1/4L) Venetian Red	can	2		2	240.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	120.00	240.00
24	Paint White Enamel (Boysen)	gals.	10		10	7,550.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	755.00	7,550.00
25	Spray Paint (red)	piece	30		30	4,125.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	30.00	137.50	4,125.00
26	Spray Paint (green)	piece	30		30	4,125.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	30.00	137.50	4,125.00
27	Plyboard 3/4" (Thick)	sheet	7		7	9,520.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	7.00	1,360.00	9,520.00
28	PVC Blue # 1 1/2 (10 feet)	length	5		5	1,950.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	5.00	390.00	1,950.00
29	PVC Blue # 1 1/2 (20 feet)	length	5		5	5,750.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	5.00	1,150.00	5,750.00
30	PVC Elbow Blue # 1 1/2 90 degrees	piece	10		10	350.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	35.00	350.00
31	Sanding Sealer	gals.	3		3	2,580.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	860.00	2,580.00
32	Suspension Bracket	sets	4		4	520.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	4.00	130.00	520.00
33	Wood Glue	liter	2		2	350.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	175.00	350.00

Lighting and fixtures and accessories

10	Faucet (Goose Type)	piece	20		20	7,100.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	20.00	355.00	7,480.00
11	Finishing Nails 2"	kgs.	7		7	560.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	7.00	80.00	560.00
12	Glue (Stick Well)	liter	2		2	410.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	205.00	410.00
13	Good Lumber 2x6x8	piece	5		5	1,050.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	5.00	210.00	1,050.00
14	Lacquar Clear Gloss	gals.	2		2	1,600.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	800.00	1,600.00
15	Lacquar Flo	bottle	2		2	210.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	105.00	210.00
16	Lacquar Primer Surfacer	gals.	3		3	2,655.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	955.00	2,655.00
17	Lacquar Putty	gals.	6		6	5,760.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	6.00	960.00	5,760.00
18	Male Adaptor #1 1/2	pcs.	10		10	1,050.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	105.00	1,050.00
19	Marine Plyboard 1/4	sheet	5		5	2,750.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	5.00	550.00	2,750.00
20	Oil Tinting Colors (1/4L) Bullfin	can	4		4	600.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	4.00	150.00	600.00
21	Oil Tinting Colors (1/4L) Hanza Yellow	can	3		3	450.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	150.00	450.00
22	Oil Tinting Colors (1/4L) Lamp Black	can	2		2	180.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	90.00	180.00
23	Oil Tinting Colors (1/4L) Venetian Red	can	2		2	240.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	120.00	240.00
24	Paint White Enamel (Boysen)	gals.	10		10	7,550.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	755.00	7,550.00
25	Spray Paint (red)	piece	30		30	4,125.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	30.00	137.50	4,125.00
26	Spray Paint (green)	piece	30		30	4,125.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	30.00	137.50	4,125.00
27	Plyboard 3/4" (Thick)	sheet	7		7	9,360.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	7.00	1,360.00	9,360.00
28	PVC Blue # 1 1/2 (10 feet)	length	5		5	1,950.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	5.00	390.00	1,950.00
29	PVC Blue # 1 1/2 (20 feet)	length	5		5	5,750.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	5.00	1,150.00	5,750.00
30	PVC Elbow Blue # 1/2 90 degrees	piece	10		10	350.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	35.00	350.00
31	Sanding Sealer	gals.	3		3	2,580.00																					

Electrical equipment and components and supplies

10	Faucet (Goose Type)	piece	20		20	7,100.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	355.00	7,480.00
11	Finishing Nails 2"	kgs.	7		7	560.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	7.00	80.00	560.00
12	Glue (Stick Well)	liter	2		2	410.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	205.00	410.00
13	Good Lumber 2x6x8	piece	5		5	1,950.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	210.00	1,650.00
14	Lacquar Clear Gloss	gals.	2		2	1,600.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	800.00	1,600.00
15	Lacquar Flo	bottle	2		2	210.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	105.00	210.00
16	Lacquar Primer Surfacer	gals.	3		3	2,655.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	955.00	2,655.00
17	Lacquar Putty	gals.	6		6	5,760.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	6.00	960.00	5,760.00
18	Male Adaptor #1 1/2	pcs.	10		10	1,050.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	105.00	1,050.00
19	Marine Plyboard 1/4	sheet	5		5	2,750.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	550.00	2,750.00
20	Oil Tinting Colors (1/4L) Bullfin	can	4		4	600.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	150.00	600.00
21	Oil Tinting Colors (1/4L) Hamza Yellow	can	3		3	450.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	150.00	450.00
22	Oil Tinting Colors (1/4L) Lamp Black	can	2		2	180.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	90.00	180.00
23	Oil Tinting Colors (1/4L) Venetian Red	can	2		2	240.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	120.00	240.00
24	Paint White Enamel (Boysen)	gals.	10		10	7,550.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	755.00	7,550.00
25	Spray Paint (red)	piece	30		30	4,125.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	30.00	137.50	4,125.00
26	Spray Paint (green)	piece	30		30	4,125.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	30.00	137.50	4,125.00
27	Plyboard 3/4" (Thick)	sheet	7		7	9,360.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	7.00	1,360.00	9,360.00
28	PVC Blue # 1 1/2 (10 feet)	length	5		5	1,950.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	390.00	1,950.00
29	PVC Blue # 1 1/2 (20 feet)	length	5		5	5,750.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	1,150.00	5,750.00
30	PVC Elbow Blue # 1/2 90 degrees	piece	10		10	350.00				0	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	3	

Computer Supplies

10	Faucet (Goose Type)	piece	20		20	7,100.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	20.00	355.00	7,480.00
11	Finishing Nails 2"	kgs.	7		7	560.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	7.00	80.00	560.00
12	Glue (Stick Well)	liter	2		2	410.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	205.00	410.00
13	Good Lumber 2x3x8	piece	5		5	1,950.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	5.00	210.00	1,650.00
14	Lacquar Clear Gloss	gals.	2		2	1,600.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	800.00	1,600.00
15	Lacquar Flo	bottle	2		2	210.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	105.00	210.00
16	Lacquar Primer Surfacer	gals.	3		3	2,655.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	955.00	2,655.00
17	Lacquar Putty	gals.	6		6	5,760.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	6.00	960.00	5,760.00
18	Male Adaptor #1 1/2	pcs.	10		10	1,050.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	105.00	1,050.00
19	Marine Plyboard 1/4	sheet	5		5	2,750.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	5.00	550.00	2,750.00
20	Oil Tinting Colors (1/4L) Bullfin	can	4		4	600.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	4.00	150.00	600.00
21	Oil Tinting Colors (1/4L) Hanza Yellow	can	3		3	450.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	150.00	450.00
22	Oil Tinting Colors (1/4L) Lamp Black	can	2		2	180.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	90.00	180.00
23	Oil Tinting Colors (1/4L) Venetian Red	can	2		2	240.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	120.00	240.00
24	Paint White Enamel (Boysen)	gals.	10		10	7,550.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	755.00	7,550.00
25	Spray Paint (red)	piece	30		30	4,125.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	30.00	137.50	4,125.00
26	Spray Paint (green)	piece	30		30	4,125.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	30.00	137.50	4,125.00
27	Plyboard 3/4" (Thick)	sheet	7		7	9,520.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	7.00	1,360.00	9,520.00
28	PVC Blue # 1 1/2 (10 feet)	length	5		5	1,950.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	5.00	390.00	1,950.00
29	PVC Blue # 1 1/2 (20 feet)	length	5		5	5,750.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	5.00	1,150.00	5,750.00
30	PVC Elbow Blue # 1/2 90 degrees	piece	10		10	350.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	10.00	35.00	350.00
31	Sanding Sealer	gals.	3		3	2,580.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	3.00	860.00	2,580.00
32	Suspension Bracket	sets	4		4	520.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	4.00	130.00	520.00
33	Wood Glue	liter	2		2	350.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00	2.00	175.00	350.00

Common ICT Equipment

Common ICT Equipment

1	Toner (for 3 in 1 HD Digital, copier/ Gesteiner MP2014HD)	bottle	8		8	32,800.00	8		8	32,800.00	8		8	32,800.00	8		8	32,800.00	8		8	32,800.00	32.00	4,100.00	131,200.00
2	Brother MFC-13720 Ink Cartridge (LC563)	bottle	20		20	10,960.00	20		20	10,960.00	20		20	10,960.00	20		20	10,960.00	20		20	10,960.00	80.00	548.00	43,840.00
3	Brother MFC-13720 Ink Cartridge (LC565XL)	bottle	20		20	17,930.00	20		20	17,930.00	20		20	17,930.00	20		20	17,930.00	20		20	17,930.00	80.00	896.50	71,720.00
4	Brother MFC-13720 Ink Cartridge (LC569XL)	bottle	10		10	17,265.00	10		10	17,265.00	10		10	17,265.00	10		10	17,265.00	10		10	17,265.00	30.00	1,726.50	51,795.00
5	Ink - (For BROTHER MFC-13930DW) BLACK LC3617-BK	bottle	50		50	45,500.00	50		50	45,500.00	70		70	63,700.00	70		70	63,700.00	70		70	63,700.00	240.00	910.00	218,400.00
6	Ink - (For BROTHER MFC-13930DW) YELLOW LC3617-Y	bottle	30		30	22,890.00	30		30	22,890.00	30		30	22,890.00	30		30	22,890.00	30		30	22,890.00	120.00	763.00	91,560.00
7	Ink - (For BROTHER MFC-13930DW) CYAN LC3617-C	bottle	30		30	22,890.00	30		30	22,890.00	30		30	22,890.00	30		30	22,890.00	30		30	22,890.00	120.00	763.00	91,560.00
8	Ink - (For BROTHER MFC-13930DW) MAGENTA LC3617-M	bottle	30		30	22,890.00	30		30	22,890.00	30		30	22,890.00	30		30	22,890.00	30		30	22,890.00	120.00	763.00	91,560.00
9	Ink for HP Laser Jet P130A- Black	boxes	10		10	41,400.00	10		10	41,400.00	0		0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0		0	0.00	20.00	4,140.00	82,800.00
10	Ink for HP Laser Jet P130A- Yellow	boxes	3		3	12,840.00	3		3	12,840.00	3		3	12,840.00	3		3	12,840.00	3		3	12,840.00	12.00	4,280.00	51,360.00
11	Ink for HP Laser Jet P130A- Cyan	boxes	3		3	12,840.00	3		3	12,840.00	3		3	12,840.00	3		3	12,840.00	3		3	12,840.00	12.00	4,280.00	51,360.00
12	Ink for HP Laser Jet P130A- Magenta	boxes	3		3	12,840.00	3		3	12,840.00	3		3	12,840.00	3		3	12,840.00	3		3	12,840.00	12.00	4,280.00	51,360.00
13	CANON LBP-3500 TONER	boxes	13		13	199,114.50	0		0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0		0	0.00	13.00	15,316.50	199,114.50
14	EPSON INK (T7741) - Black	bottle	120		120	81,600.00	120		120	81,600.00	120		120	81,600.00	120		120	81,600.00	120		120	81,600.00	360.00	680.00	244,800.00
15	EPSON INK (T6642) - Cyan	bottle	70		70	22,400.00	70		70	22,400.00	70		70	22,400.00	70		70	22,400.00	70		70	22,400.00	280.00	320.00	89,600.00
16	EPSON INK (T6643) - Magenta	bottle	70		70	22,400.00	70		70	22,400.00	70		70	22,400.00	70		70	22,400.00	70		70	22,400.00	280.00	320.00	89,600.00
17	EPSON INK (T6644) - Yellow	bottle	70		70	22,400.00	70		70	22,400.00	70		70	22,400.00	70		70	22,400.00	70		70	22,400.00	280.00	320.00	89,600.00
18	HP Ink #60 - Black	piece	10		10	8,000.00	10		10	8,000.00	10		10	8,000.00	10		10	8,000.00	10		10	8,			